
3ä

3ä

3ä

3ä

3ä

3ä

3ä

3ä3ä

3ä

3ä

3ä

3ä 3ä

3ä

3ä

3ä

3ä

3ä

3ä

3ä
3ä

3ä

3ä

3ä

3ä

3ä

3ä

ÐPTWW

3ä

UT

3ä

3ä

3ä

3ä

3ä

3ä

3ä

EX-06
6,500 ft, 8 in

EX-05
8,000 ft, 18 in

EX-04
10,000 ft, 10 in

EX-03
12,000 ft, 8 in

EX-02
14,500 ft, 18 in

EX-01
14,500 ft, 24 in

PS-03
1,200 ft, 8 in

PS-01
1,800 ft, 8 in

PS-04
2,300 ft, 8 in

PS-05
2,200 ft, 8 in

PS-02
8,000 ft, 10 in

G-04
6,310 ft, 36 in
1,180 ft, 54 in

G-02
1,700 ft, 24 in

G-09
1,950 ft, 15 in

G-05
3,070 ft, 21 in

G-06
3,150 ft, 21in
6,820 ft, 36 in

G-12
1,530 ft, 15 in
1,640 ft, 18 in 

G-01
3,630 ft, 30 in

G-08
4,150 ft, 21 in

G-07
4,320 ft, 18 in

G-03
4,480 ft, 15 in

G-11
4,810 ft, 24 in

G-10
5,970 ft, 30 in

T-01
EQ and WWTP
Capacity Study

I-01
CCTV Inspections

UPWARD RD

SPARTANBURG HWY

CHIMNEY ROCK RD

N CHURCH ST

BREVARD RD

HAYWOOD RD

HOWARD GAP RDFO
UR

SE
ASONS BLVD

7TH AVE E
6TH AVE E

6TH AVE W

NMAIN ST
N KING ST

ASHEVILLE HWY

KA
NU

GA
RD

RID
GERD

CHIM
NE

Y
RO

CK
RD

CRAB CREEK RD
SMAINST

S
KINGST

S CHURCH ST

7TH AVE W

US
25

HW
Y

GREENVILLE HWY

I 26

MARTIN LUTH
ER

KIN
G

JR
BL

VD

Carl Sandburg
National

Historical Park

Green River
Gamelands

Jackson Park

WOLFPEN CREEK

CLEAR CREEK

BRITTON CREEK

TRIBUTATRY

KING CREEK

BRITTON CREEK

MU
D

CR
EE

K

KING CREEK

MILL POND CREEK

BOYLSTON
CREEK

SHEPHERD CREEK

ALLEN BRANCH

S
WA

SH CREEK

FINLEY CREEK

DEVILS FORK

BAT FORK CREEK

LEWIS CREEK

HENDERSON CREEK

WASH CREEK

SHAW CREEK

FE
ATHERSTONE CR

EEK

GRE
EN

RIVE
R

DUNN CREEK

FR

ENCH BROAD RIVER

TONYS
CREEK

I-01

I-01I-01

I-01

EX
-06

EX-05

EX-04

EX
-03

EX-02

EX
-01

G-02

G-05

G-10

G-07

G-
06

G-08

G-
06

G-04

G-11

G-12

G-09

G-03

G-04

G-01

PS-03

PS-01

PS-04

PS-05

PS
-02

1 " = 2,000 '

City of Hendersonville
SSAIA
Recommended

Improvement Projects
Figure ES - 6

UT EQ Tank
3ä Pump Station
ÐPTWW Treatment Plant

Pump Station Abandonment
Critical Project (2019)
2020 - 2025
2026 - 2030
2031 - 2035
2036 - 2040
CCTV Investigation
COH Collection System
City Limits
Existing Service Boundary
2040 Service Area

0 4,500
Feet ¯


